Fee Structure - 2023 Peradeniya
a) For Local Students

Notice: Kindly use the PGIA payment voucher appeared in the PGIA website for all transactions
and once you have done the payment send the scanned copy of the payment voucher to
studentpayment@pgia.ac.lk to complete the payment process. Strictly follow the instructions to
avoid any issues related to payments.

Board of Stud Degree Application oA 0009, Other Fees***
oara of Study programme Fee (LKR) Masters M.Sc. (LKR)
(CW only)* | (CW & R)**
Plant Biology
Agricultural Conservation & 3,000 150,000 250,000 25,000
Biology Breeding
Biotechnology 3,000 250,000 350,000 25,000
Agricultural o ams 3,000 100,000 | 200,000 25,000
Economics
Agricultural All programs 3,000 200,000 300,000 25,000
Engineering
. Dev. Com. & 3,000 150,000 | 250,000 25,000
Agricultural Extension
Extension Organizational 3,000 195,000 290,000 25,000
Management
Animal Science | All programs 3,000 175,000 275,000 25,000
Bio-Statistics All programs 3,000 200,000 300,000 25,000
Business | g wer 3,000 250,000 | 350,000 25,000
Administration
_ Tropical 3,000 400,000 500,000 25,000
Crop Science Agriculture
Other programs 3,000 175,000 275,000 25,000
Food Science & | \;; 00 ams 3,000 350,000 | 450,000 25,000
Technology
Plant
. All programs 3,000 150,000 250,000 25,000
Protection
Soil Science All programs 3,000 150,000 250,000 25,000

* Course work

** Course work & Research

*** Semester fees (3500x4) + Congress fees (1500x2) + Refundable Library Deposit (5000/-) + Non-
refundable Library Fee (3000/-)
**** MBA Text Book Fee - Rs. 200,000/- is not included in the Course Fee

Fees for Research Degrees

Degree Programme | Application Fee (LKR) Programme Fee (LKR)
M.Phil. 3,000 250,000
Ph.D. 3,000 350,000




Other Fees for local students

letters

Fee Amount
Category Remarks (LKR)
Fees for Casual/Research/ Audit o 5 .000.00
student and for Pre-requisite Per credit unit AR
course
Make-up Examination Fee 5,000.00
*Comprehensive Exam 10,000.00
*Thesis Defense Exam 10,000.00
Within SL, Issued to the
**Transcript student 1,000.00
Within SL, Issued to 1.500.00
officials T
Outside SL, Issued to the
student or Issued to officials 3,000.00
** Semester Report 1,000.00
**Provisional Certificate/ Letter 500.00
of Reference/ Covering Letter '
**Registration confirmation 300.00

* These fees are applicable to the students who have registered from 2023 Academic year

** Will be issued within 3 working days (conditions apply)




b) For Foreign Students

Fees for Masters (SLQF Lg), MBA course work (SLQF Lg), M.Sc. Course work & research (SLQF
10) and MBA course work & Research programmes

Masters (SLQFL 9) and MBA

M.Sc. Course work &
research (SLQFL 10) &

Degree course MBA Course work &
Board of Study Program research
SAARC Countries/ Other SAARC Countries/ Other
other developing Countries other developing Countries
countries (USD) (USD) countries (USD) (USD)
Plant Biology
Agricultural Conservation & 1250 4000 2250 6000
Biology Breeding
Biotechnology 2500 4000 3500 6000
Agricultl-lral All programs 1000 4000 2000 6000
Economics
Agricultural
. . All programs 1500 4000 2500 6000
Engineering
. Dev. Com. & 1250 4000 2250 6000
Agricultural Extension
Extension Organizational 1750 4000 2750 6000
Management
Ar{lmal All programs 1250 4000 2250 6000
Science
Bio-Statistics | All programs 1500 4000 2500 6000
Business 6000
Administrati | MBA * 2500 2500 8000
on
Tropical 4000
Crop Science | Agriculture 4000 4000 6000
Other programs 1500 4000 2500 6000
Food Science
& Technology All programs 1500 4000 2500 6000
Plant
Protection All programs 1250 4000 2250 6000
Soil Science All programs 1250 4000 2250 6000

* MBA Text books fee 700 USD

Partial scholarships on programme fees are available for high caliber foreign students

upon strong recommendation of the relevant Board of Study

Degree Programme

SAARC Countries/Other Countries
developing countries (USD)

Other Countries (USD)

M.Phil.

2500

6000

Ph.D.

3500

8000




Other Fees for foreign students

Catego Remarks Fee Amount
sony (USD)

Application Fee Free
Registration Per semester 15
Student Welfare, Health Services and IT

Per semester 15
payment

Per year(shall be paid

10

Annual Congress with 1*semester fee)
Comprehensive Examination Per attempt 75*
Thesis Defense Examination Per attempt 75*
Refundable Library Deposit Per programme 50
Non-refundable Library Fee Per programme 15
Fees for Casual/Research/ Audit students o 20
and Pre-requisite courses For each credit unit
Transcript 20
Detailed Certificate 10
Provisional Certificate 10
Make-up Examination Fee (If applicable) 25

* Inclusive degree certificate fee



